multilaneinc.com
Optical Switch Box
 Fully Automatable | Transceiver Testing Solution |
Single-mode or Multi-mode| Integrated WDM,
Power Meter & VOAs | Integrated Switch Matrix |
LCD Touch Control Panel | Supports quad channel
parallel and WDM transceiver testing
MLO4034

ML7007-400G setup
multilaneinc.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Schematic
MLO4034-PSM4 4 parallel single-mode fiber variant
MLO4034-SR4 4 parallel multi-mode fiber variant
MLO4034-CWDM4 4 channel single-mode fiber, WDM variant on CWDM wavelength grid
MLO4034-LR4 4 channel single-mode fiber, WDM variant on DWDM wavelength grid
MLO4034-SR8 8 parallel multi-mode fiber variant
MLO4034-LR8 8 channel single-mode fiber, WDM variant on DWDM wavelength grid
3YW 3-year warranty
CAL Cleaning and checking all parts with single calibration
3YWC Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual calibrations
North America           Worldwide           Asia